
Name Net Gross/RankRank

Kevin Madej 261 -5/1

Tom Connor 162 -21/10

Jim Goudreau 123 -13/2

Mike Dutrow 84 -15/4

Fred Kroh Jr 75 -17/5

Lionel Fernandez Jr 56 -14/3

Donnie Sammons 47 -22/12

Scott Shepard 38 -27/17

Pete Rubenis 09 -24/14

Kevin White 010 -28/19

Robert Costa -111 -19/8

Timothy W Mcguire -212 -22/13

Ed Ramirez -313 -19/7

Mike Armstrong -314 -18/6

Ken Kaleiki -415 -20/9

Chris Wallinger -416 -21/11

Doug Crane -917 -25/15

Mark Willis -1118 -28/18

Carl Umpleby -1219 -27/16

Jim Rice -1820 -32/20

Net Scores (with Gross)

2017 Stableford Classic
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub

Modified Stableford Scoring
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank 4 3 313 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 63Par

Stableford Scores for Round 1 - April 15, 2017

Kevin Madej 2 0 -1 2 2 2 2 5 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 261 16 10

Tom Connor -1 0 -1 2 2 0 0 5 2 0 -3 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 162 9 7

Jim Goudreau -3 2 2 2 2 2 -1 2 2 2 -3 2 0 0 0 2 0 -1 123 10 2

Mike Dutrow 2 2 0 5 -1 0 -1 2 5 0 -3 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 84 14 -6

Fred Kroh Jr 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -3 -1 2 2 2 2 -1 -1 2 5 0 -1 75 -3 10

Lionel Fernandez Jr 2 -1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 56 5 0

Donnie Sammons 0 -1 2 0 2 -3 0 0 2 0 0 0 -3 2 2 0 2 -1 47 2 2

Scott Shepard 0 -3 8 2 2 -3 0 2 -1 -1 -3 0 -3 0 0 2 2 -1 38 7 -4

Pete Rubenis 0 0 2 0 0 -1 2 -3 0 0 -3 -1 2 5 0 0 0 -3 09 0 0

Kevin White -3 -3 2 0 0 5 -1 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 2 0 -1 2 -1 010 1 -1

Robert Costa 2 0 0 0 2 -1 -1 0 2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -111 4 -5

Timothy W Mcguire 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -212 1 -3

Ed Ramirez -3 0 -3 2 0 2 -3 0 -1 0 2 0 -1 0 2 0 0 0 -313 -6 3

Mike Armstrong 2 0 2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 2 2 -1 -3 -314 -1 -2

Ken Kaleiki -1 0 2 2 0 2 -3 0 0 -3 0 -3 2 -1 0 0 -1 0 -415 2 -6

Chris Wallinger 0 -1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 -3 0 -1 0 0 -1 2 -1 -3 -416 3 -7

Doug Crane 2 -3 0 0 -3 2 -1 0 0 2 -3 -1 2 2 -3 -3 -1 -1 -917 -3 -6

Mark Willis -3 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 -1 0 2 -3 -1 -1 0 2 -3 -3 -1118 -4 -7

Carl Umpleby 0 -3 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -3 0 -3 -1 -1 0 0 -1 2 -1219 -5 -7

Jim Rice -1 -1 -3 0 0 2 -3 0 -1 -1 0 -3 -1 0 0 -3 0 -3 -1820 -7 -11

Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub
Modified Stableford Scoring

Dublin Ranch Golf Course
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Gross Skins

Hole Score Winner Hole Score Winner

Net Skins

1 4 Tie 1 3 Tie

2 3 Tie 2 2 Tie

3 3 Tie 3 1 Scott Shepard

4 2 Mike Dutrow 4 1 Mike Dutrow

5 5 Tie 5 4 Tie

6 3 Tie 6 2 Tie

7 3 Tie 7 2 Pete Rubenis

8 3 Tie 8 2 Tie

9 3 Mike Dutrow 9 2 Mike Dutrow

10 4 Tie 10 3 Tie

11 3 Tie 11 2 Tie

12 4 Tie 12 3 Jim Goudreau

13 2 Tie 13 2 Tie

14 3 Doug Crane 14 1 Pete Rubenis

15 3 Tie 15 2 Tie

16 3 Tie 16 3 Tie

17 3 Tie 17 2 Tie

18 5 Carl Umpleby 18 4 Carl Umpleby

2017 Stableford Classic
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub

Dublin Ranch Golf Course

Skins
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 1

Lionel Fernandez Jr 621 75/1

Fred Kroh Jr 642 78/2

Ken Kaleiki 683 81/4

Mike Armstrong 704 79/3

Carl Umpleby 735 86/5

Doug Crane 736 86/6

Jim Rice 797 93/7

Mike Dutrow 632 78/2

Robert Costa 673 79/3

Ed Ramirez 684 81/4

Chris Wallinger 695 83/5

Mark Willis 796 93/6

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub
Modified Stableford Scoring

2017 Stableford Classic

White Tee Yardage: 5079 - Par 63FLIGHT RESULTS

Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 2

Jim Goudreau 601 76/1
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 3

Kevin Madej 511 68/1

Tom Connor 572 84/3

Donnie Sammons 643 84/4

Timothy W Mcguire 664 82/2

Pete Rubenis 675 86/6

Kevin White 686 85/5

Scott Shepard 697 90/7

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub
Modified Stableford Scoring

2017 Stableford Classic

White Tee Yardage: 4505 - Par 63FLIGHT RESULTS
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Name Gross Net/RankRank

Kevin Madej 681 51/1

Lionel Fernandez Jr 752 62/4

Jim Goudreau 763 60/3

Fred Kroh Jr 784 64/6

Mike Dutrow 785 63/5

Mike Armstrong 796 70/16

Robert Costa 797 67/10

Ed Ramirez 818 68/11

Ken Kaleiki 819 68/13

Timothy W Mcguire 8210 66/8

Chris Wallinger 8311 69/15

Tom Connor 8412 57/2

Donnie Sammons 8413 64/7

Kevin White 8514 68/12

Carl Umpleby 8615 73/17

Pete Rubenis 8616 67/9

Doug Crane 8617 73/18

Scott Shepard 9018 69/14

Jim Rice 9319 79/19

Mark Willis 9320 79/20

Gross Scores (with Net)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub
Modified Stableford Scoring

Dublin Ranch Golf Course
Round 1 - April 15, 2017
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Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank 4 3 313 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 63Par

Gross Scores 1

MADEJ, Kevin 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 681 33 35

FERNANDEZ, Lionel Jr 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 752 36 39

GOUDREAU, Jim 8 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 763 36 40

KROH, Fred Jr 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 7 784 42 36

DUTROW, Mike 4 3 4 2 7 4 4 3 3 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 785 34 44

ARMSTRONG, Mike 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 9 796 39 40

COSTA, Robert 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 7 797 36 43

RAMIREZ, Ed 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 818 44 37

KALEIKI, Ken 6 3 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 7 2 5 4 4 4 6 819 38 43

MCGUIRE, Timothy W 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 8210 39 43

WALLINGER, Chris 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 8 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 8 8311 37 46

CONNOR, Tom 7 4 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 8412 42 42

SAMMONS, Donnie 5 5 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 3 4 5 3 7 8413 41 43

WHITE, Kevin 7 6 3 4 6 2 5 3 6 6 5 6 3 3 4 6 3 7 8514 42 43

UMPLEBY, Carl 5 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 7 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 8615 42 44

RUBENIS, Pete 5 4 3 4 7 5 3 6 5 5 7 6 3 2 4 5 4 8 8616 42 44

CRANE, Doug 4 5 4 4 8 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 2 3 6 7 4 7 8617 41 45

SHEPARD, Scott 5 8 2 3 6 6 4 3 6 6 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 7 9018 43 47

RICE, Jim 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 3 10 9319 44 49

WILLIS, Mark 7 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 13 4 5 4 4 5 8 9320 42 51

Sunol Valley Men's Golf CLub
Hoted by: Dublin Ranch Golf Course

Modified Stableford Scoring
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Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Round 1

18 494-521 5 7.00 1 0 0 1 6 8 5

12 398-460 4 5.90 2 0 0 3 6 7 4

11 178-213 3 4.60 3 0 0 5 6 3 6

1 368-392 4 5.35 4 0 0 6 7 2 5

10 370-425 4 5.25 5 0 0 5 9 3 3

2 155-177 3 4.15 6 0 0 6 9 3 2

15 191-224 3 4.10 7 0 0 4 11 4 1

5 518-549 5 6.05 8 0 0 4 12 3 1

7 133-159 3 4.00 10 0 0 7 8 3 2

9 365-404 4 5.00 9 0 1 5 7 7 0

14 172-194 3 3.95 12 0 1 4 10 5 0

3 180-208 3 3.95 11 0 1 7 7 2 3

6 146-157 3 3.90 13 0 1 6 9 2 2

8 159-198 3 3.75 14 0 1 7 9 2 1

13 143-180 3 3.70 15 0 2 7 9 0 2

17 129-143 3 3.65 16 0 0 8 11 1 0

16 273-315 4 4.55 17 0 2 10 5 1 2

4 133-160 3 3.50 18 0 1 8 11 0 0

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Out

In

Total

2157-2404

2348-2675

4505-5079

31

32

63

39.650

42.700

82.350

0

0

0

5

5

10

56

47

103

79

73

152

24

32

56

16

23

39

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 20

Dublin Ranch Golf Course

2017 Stableford Classic

Course Statistics
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